
Date Opponent Site Time 

Thursday, September 15 Candor O-M 4:30 

Wednesday, September 21 Watkins Glen O-M 4:30 

Friday, September 23 Newark Valley NV 4:30 

Tuesday, September 27 Notre Dame O-M 4:30 

Thursday, September 29 Tioga O-M 4:30 

Monday, October 3 S-VE S-VE 4:30 

Wednesday, October 5 Tioga Tioga 4:30 

Tuesday, October 11 Watkins Glen WG 4:30 

Thursday, October 13 Candor O-M 4:30 

Monday, October 17 Waverly Waverly 4:30 

Thursday, October 20 S-VE O-M 4:30 

 

 


